Features
• White UV Acrylic Lens
• White End Caps
• White Steel Housing
• UL - Damp Location Listed
• Mounted vertically or horizontally
• 240° Beam Spread
• 325° Light Spread
• CRI >83
• CCT 3000K (Bulbs included)
• Dimmable
• 120/277V Universal Voltage
Applications
• Bathrooms or Vanities
• Wall Mount
• Indoor Use Only
Lumens/Wattage
• 2ft 3000K - 1,800lm/18W
• 3ft 3000K - 2,600lm/26W
• 4ft 3000K - 3,600lm/36W
Warranty
5 Year Limited Warranty
ORDERING GUIDE
Family Lens Color
 1 - White
End Cap Color
1 - White
Options
B9 - Emergency Ballast (1 Lamp up to 12W/90min)
OS - Occupancy Sensor
CO - 3 Prong Outlet
PCH - Pullchain
Dimensions
2L-24.25"
3L- 36.25"
4L- 48.25"
--1
�>-----------1...J�
f. 4.375"-l
c@us
DIMMABLE LIGHT LISTED
EXAMPLE: 52111-4L-30K-B3
Wattage CCT
30K -3000K2L - 2ft 2 Lamp
3L - 3ft 2 Lamp
4L - 4ft 2 Lamp
Options
B9 - Emergency
OS - Occupancy Sensor
CO - 3 Prong Outlet
PCH - Pullchain
For more information, visit www.inconlighting.com/521 *Specifications subject to change without notice
rev.08/2020
521